Association of American Publishers ( Publishing Latino Voices for America Task Force

LATINO VOICES Author Event Contacts

The AAP Publishing Latino Voices for America Task Force was formed to help booksellers, librarians, and others in the book industry to promote reading among Latinos in their communities, and to raise awareness of the rich variety of books authored by Latinos that are available, in both English and Spanish. One way to do that is by featuring Latino authors at bookstore and library events. Below is contact information for various publishers, and more information can be found on the Association of American Publishers Web site, www.publishers.org/about/latino.cfm.  

American Academy of Pediatrics

141 NW Point Blvd.   

Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

www.aap.org/bookstore 
Contact:  Kathy Juhl, 847/434-7392
kjuhl@aap.org 
American Heritage Dictionaries (Houghton Mifflin)

222 Berkeley St.   

Boston, MA 02116

www.houghtonmifflinbooks.com 
Contact:  Patrice Taddonio, 617/351-3818

patrice_taddonio@hmco.com 
Atheneum (Simon & Schuster)

1230 Avenue of the Americas   

New York, NY 10020 

www.simonsays.com
Contact: Laura Antonacci, 212/698-2808

laura.antonacci@simonandschuster.com 
Atria Books (Simon & Schuster)

1230 Avenue of the Americas   

New York, NY 10020 

www.simonsays.com
Contact:  Johanna Castillo, 212/698-7000

johanna.castillo@simonandschuster.com
Berkley Books (Penguin Group USA)

375 Hudson St.   

New York, NY 10014

www.penguingroup.com
Contact:  Craig Burke, 212/366-2000

craig.burke@us.penguingroup.com
Dial Books for Young Readers (Penguin Group USA)

375 Hudson St.   

New York, NY 10014

www.penguingroup.com
Contact:  Rhalee Hughes, 212/366-2000 rhalee.hughes@us.penguingroup.com
DK Children’s Books 

375 Hudson St.   

New York, NY 10014

www.dk.com
Contact:  Judi Powers, 212/366-2000

judi.powers@dk.com 
Dorling Kindersley
375 Hudson St.   

New York, NY 10014

www.dk.com
Contact:  Judi Powers, 212/366-2000

judi.powers@dk.com
Dutton (Penguin Group USA)

375 Hudson St.   

New York, NY 10014

www.penguingroup.com
Contact: Lisa Johnson, 212/366-2000

lisa.johnson@us.penguingroup.com 

Dutton’s Children’s Books (Penguin Group USA)

375 Hudson St.   

New York, NY 10014

www.penguingroup.com
Contact:  Rhalee Hughes, 212/366-2000

rhalee.hughes@us.penguingroup.com 
Focus Publishing (R. Pullins Company)

311 Merrimac St., PO Box 369   

Newburyport, MA 01950

www.pullins.com 
Contact:  Cindy Zawalich; 978/462-7288 cindy@pullins.com
Gival Press

PO Box 3812  

Arlington, VA 22203

www.givalpress.com
Contact:  Robert L. Giron, 703/351-0079
givalpress@yahoo.com
Gotham (Penguin Group USA)

375 Hudson St.   

New York, NY 10014

www.penguingroup.com 
Contact: Lisa Johnson, 212/366-2000

lisa.johnson@us.penguingroup.com 

G. P. Putnam’s Sons (Penguin Group USA) 

375 Hudson St.   

New York, NY 10014

www.penguingroup.com 
Contact: Michael Barson, 212/366-2000

michael.barson@us.penguingroup.com
Stephanie Sorensen; 212/366-2000

stephanie.sorensen@us.penguingroup.com 

G. P. Putnam’s Sons Books for Young Readers (Penguin Group USA)

375 Hudson St.   

New York, NY 10014

www.penguingroup.com 
Contact:  Rhalee Hughes, 212/366-2000

rhalee.hughes@us.penguingroup.com
Grosset & Dunlap (Penguin Group USA)

375 Hudson St.   

New York, NY 10014

www.penguingroup.com 
Contact:  Rhalee Hughes, 212/366-2000

rhalee.hughes@us.penguingroup.com
Grove/Atlantic, Inc.

841 Broadway   

New York, NY 10003

www.groveatlantic.com
Contact:  Deb Seager 212/614-7874

dseager@groveatlantic.com 
Hachette Book Group

1271 Avenue of the Americas

New York, NY 10020

www.hachettebookgroupusa.com 

Adult: Linda Duggins; 212/522-2926 linda.duggins@hbgusa.com
Adult - Little Brown:  Heather Rizzo heather.rizzo@hbgusa.com
Children’s Contact:  Elizabeth Eulberg

elizabeth.eulberg@hbgusa.com
Houghton Mifflin Books for Children

222 Berkeley St.   

Boston, MA 02116

www.houghtonmifflinbooks.com 
Contact:  Karen Walsh, 617/351-5000

karen_walsh@hmco.com
Hyperion Books

77 West 66th Street  

New York, NY 10023

www.hyperionbooks.com 
Contact:  Rachel Durfee, 212/456-0177
rachel.durfee@abc.com
Kingfisher (Houghton Mifflin)

222 Berkeley St.   

Boston, MA 02116

www.houghtonmifflinbooks.com 
Contact:  Karen Walsh, 617/351-5000 karen_walsh@hmco.com
Larousse (Houghton Mifflin)
222 Berkeley St.   

Boston, MA 02116

www.houghtonmifflinbooks.com 
Contact: Taryn Roeder, 617/351-3818

taryn_roeder@hmco.com 
Lectorum Publications, Inc.  (Scholastic, Inc.)

524 Broadway   

New York, NY 10012

www.lectorum.com 
Contact:  Teresa Mlawer, 212/965-7322 tmlawer@scholastic.com
Libros para Niños (Simon & Schuster)

1230 Avenue of the Americas   

New York, NY 10020 

www.simonsays.com 
Contact: Laura Antonacci, 212/698-2808

laura.antonacci@simonandschuster.com
Lynne Rienner Publishers

1800 30th St., Suite 314   

Boulder, CO 80301

www.rienner.com 
Contact:  303/444-6684

dknox@rienner.com 
McGraw-Hill

Two Penn Plaza

New York, NY  10121

www.mcgraw-hill.com 

Contact: Lydia Rinaldi, 212/904-5393
lydia_rinaldi @mcgraw-hill.com
Modern Language Association

26 Broadway, 3rd flr.   

New York, NY 10004

www.mla.org 
Contact:  Margit Longbrake, 646/576-5000
mlongbrake@mla.org
New American Library (Penguin Group USA)

375 Hudson St.   

New York, NY 10014

www.penguingroup.com 
Contact:  Craig Burke, 212/366-2000

craig.burke@us.penguingroup.com
PANGAEA
226 Wheeler Street South

Saint Paul, MN 55105-1927

www.pangea.org

Contact:  Bonnie Hayskar, 651/690-3320

info@pangaea.org
Paula Wiseman (Simon & Schuster)

1230 Avenue of the Americas   

New York, NY 10020 

www.simonsays.com
Contact: Laura Antonacci, 212/698-2808

laura.antonacci@simonandschuster.com 

Pelican Publishing

1000 Burmaster St.   

Gretna, LA 70053

www.pelicanpub.com 
Contact:  Kathleen Nettleton, 504/368-1165
knettleton@pelicanpub.com
Penguin (Penguin Group USA)

375 Hudson St.   

New York, NY 10014

www.penguingroup.com 
Contact:  Maureen Donnelly, 212/366-2000

maureen.donnelly@us.penguingroup.com
Penguin Press (Penguin Group (USA)

375 Hudson St.   

New York, NY 10014

www.penguingroup.com 
Contact: Tracy Locke, 212/366-2000

tracy.locke@us.penguingroup.com 

Perigee (Penguin Group USA)

375 Hudson St.   

New York, NY 10014

www.penguingroup.com 
Contact:  Craig Burke, 212/366-2000
craig.burke@us.penguingroup.com
Philomel (Penguin Group USA)

375 Hudson St.   

New York, NY 10014

www.penguingroup.com 
Contact:  Rhalee Hughes, 212/366-2000

rhalee.hughes@us.penguingroup.com
Plume (Penguin Group USA) 

375 Hudson St.   

New York, NY 10014

www.penguingroup.com 
Contact:  Marie Coolman, 212/366-2000

marie.coolman@us.penguingroup.com
Puffin Books (Penguin Group USA)

375 Hudson St.   

New York, NY 10014

www.penguingroup.com 
Contact:  Rhalee Hughes

rhalee.hughes@us.penguingroup.com
Random House Spanish

1745 Broadway, 20th Fl   

New York, NY 10019

www.randomhouse.com
Contact:   Milena Alberti-Perez, 212/782-9103

malberti@randomhouse.com 
Rayo (HarperCollins)

10 E. 53rd St.   

New York, NY 10022

www.rayobooks.com 
Contact: Kevin Callahan

kevin.callahan@harpercollins.com 
Leslie Cohen
leslie.cohen@harpercollins.com
Riverhead Books (Penguin Group USA)

375 Hudson St.   

New York, NY 10014

www.penguingroup.com 
Contact: Michael Barson, 212/366.2000

michael.barson@us.penguingroup.com
Stephanie Sorensen; 212/366-2000

stephanie.sorensen@us.penguingroup.com 

Rodale

711 Third Avenue.   

New York, NY

www.rodalestore.com 
Contact: Beth Davey, 212/697-2040 beth.davey@rodale.com
Scholastic, Inc.

557 Broadway   

New York, NY 10012-3999

www.scholastic.com
Contact:  Stephanie Nooney, 212/389-3772 snooney@scholastic.com
Simon & Schuster Books for Young Readers

1230 Avenue of the Americas

New York, NY 10020 

www.simonsays.com 
Contact: Laura Antonacci, 212/698-2808

Laura.antonacci@simonandschuster.com
Simon Spotlight (Simon & Schuster)

1230 Avenue of the Americas   

New York, NY 10020 

www.simonsays.com
Contact: Jennifer Robinson, 212/698-7000
jennifer.robinson@simonandschuster.com 
Swan Isle Press

11030 S. Langley Ave

Chicago, IL 60628

www.swanislepress.com 
Contact:  David Rade, 800/621-2736

david.rade@swanislepress.com
Turtle Books

866 U.N. Plaza, Ste. 525   

New York, NY 10017

www.turtlebooks.com
Contact:  John Whitman, 212/644-2020 turtlebooks@aol.com 
University of Texas Press

PO Box 7819   

Austin, TX 78713

www.utexaspress.com 
Contact:  Colleen Devine, 512/232-7633 colleen@utpress.ppb.utexas.edu
Stephanie Nelson Owens, 512/232-7634

stephanie@utpress.ppb.utexas.edu 
Viking (Penguin Group USA)

375 Hudson St.   

New York, NY 10014

www.penguingroup.com 
Contact:  Carolyn Coleburn, 212/366-2000

carolyn.coleburn@us.penguingroup.com 
Vintage Español (Random House)

1745 Broadway, 20th Fl   

New York, NY 10019

www.grupodelectura.com
Contact:  Milena Alberti-Perez, 212/782-8103

malberti@randomhouse.com 

